
 Results -- Friday Youth Barrels Barrel Blitz 213 9/6/2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1 19.461 Johnson, Cheyenne PB $8.00

2 20.936 Cook, Krista Pepsi $0.00

No Time

Disqualified



 Results -- Friday Youth Barrels Barrel Blitz 213 9/6/2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 17.395 Cayemberg, Chelsea Black Majik Dejavous $40.00

2 17.817 Cayemberg, Chelsea Misty $24.00

3 17.831 Cook, Sierra Baily $16.00

4 17.855 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00

5 17.881 Baratka, Alexis TE $0.00

2D

1 18.059 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $24.00

2 18.117 Wilfuer, Bailey Louie $14.00

3 18.253 Johnson, Karli Buck $10.00

3D

4D

1 19.068 Aeschbach, Katie Little Bit $16.00

2 20.451 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $10.00

3 21.396 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $6.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Jennerjohn, Alana Rosie $0.00

0 0 Jennerjohn, Alana Pistol $0.00

0 0 Hallin, Kelsey Roxy $0.00

0 5.229 Hodorff, Sydni Luna $0.00

0 17.164 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00

0 17.746 Beech, Lindsey Al Be A Drifter $0.00

0 29.297 Rufenacht, Kelsi EZ $0.00



 Results -- Friday 5-D Barrels 2013 Barrel Blitz 9/6/2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.585 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $233.00

2 16.624 Varpness, Shawn Freeway $183.00

3 16.648 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $150.00

4 16.692 Rohrscheib, Taylor Belle $116.00

5 16.767 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor $83.00

6 16.828 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $66.00

7 16.829 Baur, Ashley Love Man's Darlin $0.00

8 16.837 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $0.00

9 16.966 Schmidt, Robin He Be Zippin Bye $0.00

10 16.977 Schmidt, Robin Cash Is Pretty Mama $0.00

11 17.019 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

12 17.052 Schmidt, Robin Te Drift N Easy $0.00

2D

1 17.113 Cayemberg, Chelsea Black Majik Dejavous $194.00

2 17.129 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $152.00

3 17.134 Varpness, Casey Back Of Beyond $125.00

4 17.14 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $97.00

5 17.161 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $69.00

6 17.169 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $55.00

7 17.195 Buesser, Janelle Chisel $0.00

8 17.203 Podgorski, Rachel Smokin Like A Rocket $0.00

9 17.209 Baratka, Alexis TE $0.00

10 17.217 Gardner, Angie Rev Up My Stuff $0.00

11 17.264 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

12 17.265 Knauf, Krisy Bacardi $0.00

13 17.275 Brown, Sarah TS Peppy Sun Badger $0.00

14 17.288 Reszczynski, Robbie Rodney $0.00

15 17.291 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $0.00

16 17.298 Johnson, Kari Little Jet $0.00

17 17.332 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $0.00

18 17.339 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $0.00

19 17.363 Koeppler, Sharon Poco $0.00

20 17.374 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00

21 17.394 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00

22 17.425 Williams, Tonya San Jo Lil Anne $0.00

23 17.455 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

24 17.471 Peters, Amy Sum Tina Wong $0.00

25 17.48 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

26 17.501 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

27 17.508 Buesser, Bergan Smarty Bones $0.00

28 17.541 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.00

29 17.545 Wetzell, Jodie Corona $0.00

30 17.548 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00

3D



1 17.607 Ham, Kelsey Arnie $155.00

2 17.631 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $122.00

3 17.653 Hartwig, Tina JC Effort $100.00

4 17.657 Lewis, Dawn Rio $78.00

5 17.668 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $55.00

6 17.698 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $44.00

7 17.722 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

8 17.726 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

9 17.739 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00

10 17.77 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00

11 17.774 Adams, Kimberly Tommy $0.00

12 17.776 Bound, Colton Mp Topofthewoodpile $0.00

13 17.801 Jurgerson, Lisa Docs Scooby Doo $0.00

14 17.804 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $0.00

15 17.836 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00

16 17.836 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $0.00

17 17.858 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $0.00

18 17.896 Alsum, Bridget Hailey $0.00

19 17.9 Bulitz, Beth Classy $0.00

20 17.907 Huebner, Jessie Dooley Chivata $0.00

21 17.929 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $0.00

22 17.968 Konze, Gena MP Pay It Forward $0.00

23 17.982 Manning, Josh Sprout $0.00

24 18.038 Walters, Ashlee AC Dash N Bede $0.00

25 18.082 Luna, Lacy Jacks Tuff Tar $0.00

26 18.082 Wright, Sherry MMC Rebels Sharp $0.00

27 18.083 Varnes, Maria Zans First Teezer $0.00

4D

1 18.135 Pethke, Brooke Harriets on Fire $116.00

2 18.143 Sander, Tori One Freckled Miss (Jetta) $91.00

3 18.148 Gustafson, Corinne Charro $75.00

4 18.186 Lisowski, Sara Straw With A Lynx $58.00

5 18.204 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $42.00

6 18.22 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $33.00

7 18.246 Carr, Melissa Moolah $0.00

8 18.271 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

9 18.285 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00

10 18.292 Hoffman, Cindy Jet $0.00

11 18.308 Luna, Lacy Johnny $0.00

12 18.335 Reynen, Bethany Beau $0.00

13 18.344 Johnson, Kari Hollywood $0.00

14 18.54 Wilfuer, Bailey Louie $0.00

15 18.543 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00

5D

1 18.619 Hansen, Linda Levi $78.00

2 18.635 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $61.00

3 18.657 Koeppler, Sharon Lighting Bug $50.00



4 18.708 Alsum, Bridget Chance $39.00

5 18.736 Bauer, Jenni Shoney $28.00

6 18.773 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $22.00

7 18.793 Reynen, Bethany Dollar $0.00

8 18.802 Wilund, Sidney SB Rooster Willie $0.00

9 18.807 Bower, Kathi Josey $0.00

10 18.881 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00

11 18.959 Olson, Douglas Diesel $0.00

12 18.969 Novachek, Mallory Embers $0.00

13 18.969 Harvey, Cindy Star $0.00

14 19.004 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

15 19.052 Reynen, Bethany Cruiser $0.00

16 19.068 Holcomb, Lacey Undunn To Perfection $0.00

17 19.222 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00

18 19.304 Lehrer, Penny Smashing Jet Lady $0.00

19 19.38 Bound, Colton MP Dirfters Parr Gal $0.00

20 19.395 Fix, Audrey Grey $0.00

21 19.429 Lind, Jaci Snickers $0.00

22 19.455 Bochenek, Nicole Dawson $0.00

23 19.466 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $0.00

24 19.572 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00

25 19.69 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00

26 19.956 Christopherson, Lindsey Pistol $0.00

27 20.059 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00

28 20.111 Schneidewend, Sharon Cami $0.00

29 20.276 Reynen, Dee Bennie $0.00

30 22.145 Wright, Jodie Paycheck $0.00

31 22.529 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00

32 30.383 Stai, Antia Slim $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Jennerjohn, Alana Pistol $0.00

0 0 Jennerjohn, Alana Rosie $0.00

0 6.675 Wright, Mike Johnny Cash $0.00

0 16.698 Hartwig, Tina Docs Hickory King $0.00

0 16.729 Blohowiak, Rob Incredibly Rare $0.00

0 17.421 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00

0 17.717 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00

0 17.725 Miller, Jessica Al Be A Drifter $0.00

0 17.846 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00

0 17.892 Podgorski, Rachel Larks Flaming Ace $0.00

0 18.058 Jurgerson, Lisa SBF Optimum Quest $0.00

0 18.089 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

0 18.217 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00

0 18.373 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

0 19.02 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00

0 19.892 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00



0 26.434 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00

0 27.287 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

0 29.297 Rufenacht, Kelsi EZ $0.00

0 32.955 Reszczynski, Robbie Scooter $0.00

0 83.663 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00



 Results -- Friday Senior Barrels Barrel Blitz 213 9/6/2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.828 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $75.00

2 17.169 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $50.00

2D

1 17.363 Koeppler, Sharon Poco $30.00

2 17.48 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $23.00

3 17.501 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $15.00

4 17.631 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $8.00

5 17.653 Hartwig, Tina JC Effort $0.00

6 17.668 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00

7 17.722 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

8 17.726 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

3D

1 17.858 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $20.00

2 18.148 Gustafson, Corinne Charro $15.00

3 18.22 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $10.00

4 18.271 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $5.00

5 18.292 Hoffman, Cindy Jet $0.00

6 18.619 Hansen, Linda Levi $0.00

7 18.657 Koeppler, Sharon Lighting Bug $0.00

8 18.881 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00

9 19.222 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00

10 19.304 Lehrer, Penny Smashing Jet Lady $0.00

11 19.69 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00

12 20.111 Schneidewend, Sharon Cami $0.00

13 20.276 Reynen, Dee Bennie $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.698 Hartwig, Tina Docs Hickory King $0.00

0 16.729 Blohowiak, Rob Incredibly Rare $0.00

0 17.421 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00

0 18.089 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

0 18.373 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

0 19.02 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00

0 27.287 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00



 Results -- Friday Second 4D Barrel Blitz 2013 9/6/2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.335 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor $119.00

2 16.567 Knauf, Krisy Bacardi $89.00

3 16.753 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $60.00

4 16.806 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $30.00

5 16.829 Baur, Ashley Love Man's Darlin $0.00

2D

1 17.019 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $128.00

2 17.096 Ham, Kelsey Arnie $77.00

3 17.273 Wetzell, Jodie Corona $51.00

3D

1 17.338 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $68.00

2 17.355 Huebner, Jessie Dooley $51.00

3 17.505 Adams, Kimberly Tommy $34.00

4 17.552 Lewis, Dawn Rio $17.00

5 17.631 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $0.00

6 17.668 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00

7 17.69 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

8 17.776 Rufenacht, Kelsi EZ $0.00

9 17.806 Jurgerson, Lisa Docs Scooby Doo $0.00

10 17.821 Van Der Elsen, Abby Cissy $0.00

4D

1 17.885 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $51.00

2 17.928 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $38.00

3 17.989 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $26.00

4 18.062 Sveen, Alesha Magic $13.00

5 18.097 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00

6 18.107 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00

7 18.183 Gustafson, Corinne Charro $0.00

8 18.194 Lisowski, Sara Straw With A Lynx $0.00

9 18.241 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

10 18.246 Carr, Melissa Moolah $0.00

11 18.292 Hoffman, Cindy Jet $0.00

12 18.313 Wilfuer, Bailey Louie $0.00

13 18.431 Murphy, Hadley topsail For Cash $0.00

14 18.555 Doll, Kelly Westy $0.00

15 18.764 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

16 18.909 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $0.00

17 19.318 Bochenek, Nicole Dawson $0.00

18 19.529 Stai, Antia Slim $0.00

19 19.69 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00

20 20.058 Lind, Jaci Snickers $0.00

21 20.216 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00

22 20.881 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00

23 20.919 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00



24 21.379 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00

25 25.006 Hodorff, Sydni Luna $0.00

26 25.023 Wright, Mike Johnny Cash $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Jurgerson, Lisa SBF Optimum Quest $0.00

0 17.951 Manning, Josh Sprout $0.00

0 18.215 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

0 18.966 Marzahl, Sierra Boogie $0.00

0 19.646 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00

0 22.468 Wright, Jodie Paycheck $0.00



 Results -- Saturday Pee Wee Barrels 2013 Barrel Blitz 9/7/2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1 17.667 Johnson, Cheyenne PB $7.00

2 20.196 Cook, Krista Pepsi $5.00

3 25.768 Lewis, Ellie Candy $0.00

No Time

Disqualified



 Results -- Saturday First 4D Barrels 2013 Barrel Blitz 9/7/2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.411 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $322.00

2 16.468 Blohowiak, Rob Incredibly Rare $248.00

3 16.512 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor $186.00

4 16.513 Wellmon, Patti Panama's Full Moon $149.00

5 16.606 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $124.00

6 16.676 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $112.00

7 16.68 Baur, Ashley Love Man's Darlin $99.00

8 16.734 Hartwig, Tina Docs Hickory King $0.00

9 16.753 Varpness, Shawn Freeway $0.00

10 16.809 Campbell, JC Axle $0.00

11 16.815 Rohrscheib, Taylor Belle $0.00

12 16.855 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00

13 16.857 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00

2D

1 16.966 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $269.00

2 16.973 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $207.00

3 16.984 Campbell, Kelsey Rope Meyers $155.00

4 16.989 Keyes, Lori TM Check My Drift $124.00

5 16.989 Loomis, Kris J.R. $103.00

6 16.99 Baratka, Alexis TE $93.00

7 17.07 Johanning, Heather Jasper $83.00

8 17.074 Loomis, Kris Brandi $0.00

9 17.099 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

10 17.106 Graese, Mariella Tarzan $0.00

11 17.146 Lohman, Justine Indian Interception $0.00

12 17.161 Miller, Jessica Little Al $0.00

13 17.164 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00

14 17.179 Peters, Amy We Too Low $0.00

15 17.195 Bound, Colton Mp Topofthewoodpile $0.00

16 17.215 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00

17 17.22 Rowe, Megan $0.00

18 17.23 Erkamaa, Julie KL Handlebar Pep $0.00

19 17.238 Schramm, Shelby Zip $0.00

20 17.247 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $0.00

21 17.272 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $0.00

22 17.28 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00

23 17.281 Podgorski, Rachel Larks Flaming Ace $0.00

24 17.287 Schupp, Rose Im A Handgun $0.00

25 17.296 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

26 17.325 Carr, Melissa Moolah $0.00

27 17.327 Hoffman, Cindy Jet $0.00

28 17.33 Van Der Elsen, Abby Cissy $0.00

29 17.332 Wetzell, Jodie Corona $0.00

30 17.332 Cayemberg, Chelsea Black Majik Dejavous $0.00



31 17.339 Johnson, Kari Hollywood $0.00

32 17.354 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

33 17.358 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

34 17.374 Varpness, Casey Back Of Beyond $0.00

35 17.381 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00

36 17.387 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

37 17.402 Huebner, Jessie Dooley Chivata $0.00

38 17.404 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00

3D

1 17.483 Walters, Ashlee AC Dash N Bede $215.00

2 17.5 Lewis, Dawn Rio $165.00

3 17.526 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $124.00

4 17.533 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $99.00

5 17.549 Konze, Gena MP Pay It Forward $83.00

6 17.561 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $74.00

7 17.566 Reynen, Bethany Beau $66.00

8 17.582 Koeppler, Sharon Poco $0.00

9 17.597 Bethke, Kelly Vencedors Jet $0.00

10 17.598 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00

11 17.606 Murphy, Hadley topsail For Cash $0.00

12 17.624 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00

13 17.624 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

14 17.626 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

15 17.65 Buesser, Janelle Chisel $0.00

16 17.673 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00

17 17.673 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

18 17.686 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

19 17.704 Loomis, Kris Cletus $0.00

20 17.705 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00

21 17.709 Lehman, Shailyn cinch $0.00

22 17.718 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

23 17.737 Elfering, Jackie Natalie $0.00

24 17.749 Jurgerson, Lisa SBF Optimum Quest $0.00

25 17.788 Vondra, Colleen Ears The Bully $0.00

26 17.818 Wright, Sherry MMC Rebels Sharp $0.00

27 17.831 Reynen, Dee Bennie $0.00

28 17.854 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $0.00

29 17.877 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00

30 17.878 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

31 17.881 Koeppler, Sharon Lighting Bug $0.00

32 17.886 Bulitz, Beth Classy $0.00

33 17.897 Lathrop, Linda Fred $0.00

34 17.901 Wetzell, Bailey Impulse for Cash $0.00

4D

1 17.93 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $161.00

2 17.932 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $124.00

3 17.941 Flaten, Joela Beduinos Smokin Jo $0.00



4 17.953 Bandt, Kaycee Dashin Smooth Two $74.00

5 17.966 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $62.00

6 17.972 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $56.00

7 17.999 Pethke, Brooke Harriets on Fire $50.00

8 18.011 Wetzell, Bailey Gracie $0.00

9 18.022 Jurgerson, Lisa Docs Scooby Doo $0.00

10 18.027 Riege, Kim Blue $0.00

11 18.034 Lehrer, Penny Smashing Jet Lady $0.00

12 18.053 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

13 18.057 Rufenacht, Kelsi EZ $0.00

14 18.075 Gustafson, Corinne Charro $0.00

15 18.173 Hartwig, Tina JC Effort $0.00

16 18.18 Spiegelberg, Susan Pepper $0.00

17 18.204 Varnes, Maria Zans First Teezer $0.00

18 18.226 Riege, Kim Mac $0.00

19 18.239 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00

20 18.254 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

21 18.263 Bauer, Jenni Shoney $0.00

22 18.288 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

23 18.296 Zentner, Audra Big Head $0.00

24 18.324 Hansen, Linda Levi $0.00

25 18.328 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00

26 18.37 Bochenek, Nicole Dawson $0.00

27 18.385 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

5D

1 18.415 Lyons, Lisa Hocus $107.00

2 18.432 Reynen, Bethany Cruiser $83.00

3 18.47 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $62.00

4 18.598 Harvey, Cindy Star $50.00

5 18.601 Knopf, Barri Just Grey $41.00

6 18.622 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $37.00

7 18.624 Dura, Rachel Stinger $33.00

8 18.638 Holcomb, Lacey Undunn To Perfection $0.00

9 18.692 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $0.00

10 18.793 Sveen, Alesha Magic $0.00

11 18.851 Wilfuer, Bailey Louie $0.00

12 18.86 Podgorski, Rachel Smokin Like A Rocket $0.00

13 18.948 Christopherson, Lindsey Pistol $0.00

14 19.048 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00

15 19.063 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00

16 19.162 Schwalbach, Terra Peanut $0.00

17 19.242 Novachek, Mallory Embers $0.00

18 19.293 Picht, Kate Elinore $0.00

19 19.309 Green, Danielle Rojo $0.00

20 19.333 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00

21 19.362 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

22 19.754 Lisowski, Sara Straw With A Lynx $0.00



23 19.783 Lind, Jaci Snickers $0.00

24 20.001 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00

25 20.096 Bower, Kathi Josey $0.00

26 20.11 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

27 20.198 Lord, Janell Ricky Bull $0.00

28 20.23 Bound, Colton MP Dirfters Parr Gal $0.00

29 20.77 Fix, Audrey Grey $0.00

30 22.112 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00

31 22.513 Luna, Lacy Johnny $0.00

32 22.716 Wright, Mike Johnny Cash $0.00

33 26.62 Stai, Antia Slim $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Jennerjohn, Alana Rosie $0.00

0 0 Jennerjohn, Alana Pistol $0.00

0 0 Williams, Tonya San Jo Lil Anne $0.00

0 0 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00

0 0 Adams, Kimberly Tommy $0.00

0 0 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00

0 6.481 McGlin, Jackie Stealin Gold $0.00

0 8.259 Wright, Jodie I am A Ruby Duster $0.00

0 8.759 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00

0 16.608 Brown, Sarah TS Peppy Sun Badger $0.00

0 17.06 Scott, Karen Frost Your Socks Off $0.00

0 17.088 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00

0 17.214 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00

0 17.368 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

0 17.471 Scott, Jenna Jossie $0.00

0 17.72 Ham, Kelsey Arnie $0.00

0 17.945 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $0.00

0 18.009 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

0 18.071 Eberl, Adrienne Leggs $0.00

0 18.104 Reynen, Bethany Dollar $0.00

0 18.33 Nass, Kim Mr Skip The Color $0.00

0 18.427 Bush, Aubrey Tess $0.00

0 19.278 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $0.00

0 19.522 Schneidewend, Sharon Cami $0.00

0 20.046 Waite, Harlee MJ $0.00

0 20.379 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00

0 23.144 Week, Alexis Cherokee $0.00

0 31.579 Campbell, JC Are we $0.00



 Results -- Saturday Senior Barrels 2013 Barrel Blitz 9/7/2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.468 Blohowiak, Rob Incredibly Rare $62.00

2 16.513 Wellmon, Patti Panama's Full Moon $52.00

3 16.514 Hartwig, Tina Docs Hickory King $42.00

4 16.857 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $31.00

5 16.966 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $21.00

2D

1 16.973 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $37.00

2 17.164 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $31.00

3 17.23 Erkamaa, Julie KL Handlebar Pep $25.00

4 17.243 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $19.00

5 17.327 Hoffman, Cindy Jet $12.00

6 17.354 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

7 17.358 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

8 17.387 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

9 17.404 Blohowiak, Rob Feeling Famous $0.00

10 17.455 Flaten, Joela Beduinos Smokin Jo $0.00

3D

1 17.582 Koeppler, Sharon Poco $25.00

2 17.624 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $21.00

3 17.673 Peters, Lotty Rav $17.00

4 17.686 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $12.00

5 17.718 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $8.00

6 17.831 Reynen, Dee Bennie $0.00

7 17.878 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

8 17.881 Koeppler, Sharon Lighting Bug $0.00

9 17.958 Hansen, Linda Levi $0.00

10 17.972 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $0.00

11 18.027 Riege, Kim Blue $0.00

12 18.034 Lehrer, Penny Smashing Jet Lady $0.00

13 18.075 Gustafson, Corinne Charro $0.00

14 18.143 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

15 18.18 Spiegelberg, Susan Pepper $0.00

16 18.226 Riege, Kim Mac $0.00

17 18.247 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

18 18.251 Lyons, Lisa Hocus $0.00

19 18.385 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

20 18.601 Knopf, Barri Just Grey $0.00

21 18.658 Hartwig, Tina JC Effort $0.00

22 18.683 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00

23 18.692 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $0.00

24 19.333 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00

25 19.408 Reiche, Linda TNT Stripped  King $0.00

26 19.712 Schneidewend, Sharon Cami $0.00

27 20.186 Schupp, Rose Im A Handgun $0.00



28 20.907 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00

29 22.302 Melcher, Kristie Rio $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00

0 8.259 Wright, Jodie I am A Ruby Duster $0.00

0 17.06 Scott, Karen Frost Your Socks Off $0.00

0 17.214 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00

0 17.945 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $0.00

0 18.009 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

0 18.126 Wright, Sherry MMC Rebels Sharp $0.00

0 24.939 Reiche, Linda Miss Country Attitude $0.00



 Results -- Saturday Junior Barrels 2013 Barrel Blitz 9/7/2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.715 Rowe, Megan $78.00

2 16.99 Baratka, Alexis TE $47.00

3 17.17 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $31.00

2D

1 17.238 Schramm, Shelby Zip $53.00

2 17.272 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $40.00

3 17.28 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $27.00

4 17.352 Moore, Ellie Razzle $13.00

5 17.633 Cayemberg, Chelsea Misty $0.00

6 17.68 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $0.00

7 17.701 Johnson, Karli Buck $0.00

3D

1 17.74 Wetzell, Bailey Gracie $36.00

2 17.782 Bush, Aubrey Tess $27.00

3 17.859 Lohman, Sarah Junos Smokin Jenny $18.00

4 17.899 Novachek, Mallory Embers $9.00

5 17.958 Cook, Sierra Baily $0.00

6 18.057 Rufenacht, Kelsi EZ $0.00

4D

1 18.288 Bauman, Sam Mocha $27.00

2 18.491 Wilfuer, Bailey Louie $20.00

3 19.33 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $13.00

4 19.555 Wilund, Sidney SB Rooster Willie $7.00

5 19.839 Aeschbach, Katie Little Bit $0.00

6 20.248 Cook, Krista Pepsi $0.00

7 20.753 Cayemberg, Chelsea Paychex $0.00

8 21.163 McGlin, Jackie Stealin Gold $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Jennerjohn, Alana Rosie $0.00

0 0 Jennerjohn, Alana Pistol $0.00

0 0 Marzahl, Sierra Boogie $0.00

0 0 Lehman, Shailyn cinch $0.00

0 6.799 Hodorff, Sydni Luna $0.00

0 17.102 Beech, Lindsey Bewitching Two Step $0.00

0 19.414 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

0 19.577 Judd, Shawnee Charlie $0.00

0 24.952 Wetzell, Delaney Hollywood $0.00

0 25.747 Elfering, Jenna Rose $0.00

0 29.355 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00



 Results -- Sunday Pee Wee Barrels 2013 Barrel Blitz 9/8/2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1 17.948 Johnson, Cheyenne PB $7.00

2 20.03 Cook, Krista Pepsi $5.00

3 25.249 Lewis, Ellie Candy $0.00

No Time

Disqualified



 Results -- Sunday 5-D 2013 Barrel Blitz 9/8/2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.443 Varpness, Shawn Freeway $201.00

2 16.505 Morris, Carina Frenchy $158.00

3 16.603 Hartwig, Tina Docs Hickory King $129.00

4 16.643 Williams, Tonya Kiss'n Girl $100.00

5 16.683 Baur, Ashley Love Man's Darlin $72.00

6 16.75 Knauf, Krisy Biscuit $57.00

7 16.759 Knauf, Krisy Bacardi $0.00

2D

1 17.005 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $167.00

2 17.019 Gould, Lois DQ Sunfrost Rocket $131.00

3 17.026 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $107.00

4 17.047 Loomis, Kris Brandi $84.00

5 17.05 Varpness, Casey Back Of Beyond $60.00

6 17.057 Janes, Brittany Brats Cash Roll $48.00

7 17.068 Bethke, Kelly Marvin $0.00

8 17.109 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $0.00

9 17.12 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00

10 17.138 Wetzell, Jodie Corona $0.00

11 17.154 Cayemberg, Chelsea Black Majik Dejavous $0.00

12 17.166 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $0.00

13 17.22 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00

14 17.227 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $0.00

15 17.257 Manning, Josh Sprout $0.00

16 17.258 Loomis, Kris J.R. $0.00

17 17.288 Huebner, Jessie Dooley Chivata $0.00

18 17.305 Erkamaa, Julie KL Handlebar Pep $0.00

19 17.328 Wetzell, Bailey Gracie $0.00

20 17.341 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

21 17.351 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00

22 17.356 Lucchesi, Cortney Coal $0.00

23 17.357 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00

24 17.394 Carr, Melissa Moolah $0.00

25 17.437 Inman, Cassie Amanda $0.00

3D

1 17.452 Lewis, Dawn Rio $134.00

2 17.457 Bush, Aubrey Tess $105.00

3 17.486 Varnes, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $86.00

4 17.552 Adams, Kimberly Tommy $67.00

5 17.554 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $48.00

6 17.563 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $38.00

7 17.563 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00

8 17.578 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

9 17.607 Rufenacht, Kelsi EZ $0.00

10 17.649 Baratka, Alexis TE $0.00



11 17.659 Marshall, Michelle Alamo $0.00

12 17.663 Steffen, Molly Bob $0.00

13 17.665 Inman, Cassie Rock $0.00

14 17.69 Pethke, Brooke Harriets on Fire $0.00

15 17.723 Jurgerson, Lisa SBF Optimum Quest $0.00

16 17.808 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

17 17.874 Alsum, Bridget Hailey $0.00

18 17.889 Jurgerson, Lisa Docs Scooby Doo $0.00

19 17.895 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00

4D

1 17.944 Buss, Natalie Midgette $100.00

2 17.957 Lyons, Lisa Hocus $79.00

3 17.963 Lehman, Shailyn cinch $64.00

4 17.982 Palzkill, Amanda Ruby $50.00

5 18.026 Van Der Elsen, Abby Cissy $36.00

6 18.05 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $29.00

7 18.054 Wetzell, Bailey Impulse for Cash $0.00

8 18.089 Olson, Douglas Diesel $0.00

9 18.191 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

10 18.204 Varnes, Maria Zans First Teezer $0.00

11 18.218 Miller, Lynette Frenchmans Royal $0.00

12 18.232 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00

13 18.312 Eberl, Adrienne Leggs $0.00

14 18.334 Gustafson, Corinne Charro $0.00

15 18.351 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $0.00

16 18.371 Novachek, Mallory Embers $0.00

17 18.373 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00

18 18.41 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00

19 18.418 Holcomb, Lacey Undunn To Perfection $0.00

5D

1 18.443 Hartwig, Tina JC Effort $67.00

2 18.515 Morris, Carina Frenchmans Cricket $53.00

3 18.65 Hansen, Linda Levi $43.00

4 18.668 Alsum, Bridget Chance $33.00

5 18.718 Lord, Janell Ricky Bull $24.00

6 18.822 Johnson, Kari Hollywood $19.00

7 18.823 Picht, Kate Elinore $0.00

8 18.955 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00

9 18.997 Schwalbach, Terra Peanut $0.00

10 19 Hershberger, Melvin Pete $0.00

11 19.143 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

12 19.172 Bower, Kathi Josey $0.00

13 19.174 Williams, Tonya San Jo Lil Anne $0.00

14 19.182 Elfering, Jenna Rose $0.00

15 19.184 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

16 19.232 Susong, Jeff Summer $0.00

17 19.424 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00



18 19.458 Rink, Traci Tinys Big Slick $0.00

19 19.618 McGlin, Jackie Stealin Gold $0.00

20 19.662 Fix, Audrey Grey $0.00

21 19.709 Schneidewend, Sharon Cami $0.00

22 19.79 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Brand $0.00

23 20.137 Buss, Nolan Frost N Flit $0.00

24 20.298 Melcher, Kristie Rio $0.00

25 20.499 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00

26 20.772 Lind, Jaci Snickers $0.00

27 20.905 Wright, Jodie I am A Ruby Duster $0.00

28 22.396 Wright, Mike Johnny Cash $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Jennerjohn, Alana Rosie $0.00

0 0 Jennerjohn, Alana Pistol $0.00

0 0 Schupp, Rose Im A Handgun $0.00

0 0 Hallin, Kelsey Roxy $0.00

0 16.863 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $0.00

0 17.049 Schramm, Shelby Zip $0.00

0 17.078 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00

0 17.326 Beech, Lindsey Bewitching Two Step $0.00

0 18.07 Sander, Tori One Freckled Miss (Jetta) $0.00

0 18.175 Bethke, Kelly Vencedors Jet $0.00

0 18.27 Bandt, Kaycee Dashin Smooth Two $0.00

0 18.399 Wilfuer, Bailey Louie $0.00

0 18.578 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

0 20.352 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $0.00

0 23.54 Lisowski, Sara Straw With A Lynx $0.00

0 24.425 Bochenek, Nicole Dawson $0.00



 Results -- Sunday Senior Barrels 2013 Barrel Blitz 9/8/2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.603 Hartwig, Tina Docs Hickory King $125.00

2D

1 17.12 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $38.00

2 17.227 McDonah, Patty MML Sharp Bed of Flames $23.00

3 17.305 Erkamaa, Julie KL Handlebar Pep $15.00

4 17.357 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00

5 17.578 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

3D

1 17.895 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $25.00

2 17.957 Lyons, Lisa Hocus $15.00

3 18.334 Gustafson, Corinne Charro $10.00

4 18.65 Hansen, Linda Levi $0.00

5 19.424 Radtke, Kelly Diggn N Two Trouble $0.00

6 19.709 Schneidewend, Sharon Cami $0.00

7 20.499 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00

8 20.905 Wright, Jodie I am A Ruby Duster $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schupp, Rose Im A Handgun $0.00

0 17.078 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00

0 18.578 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00



 Results -- Sunday Youth Barrels 2013 Barrel Blitz 9/8/2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 17.131 Baratka, Alexis TE $52.00

2 17.215 Bush, Aubrey Tess $39.00

3 17.353 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $26.00

4 17.516 Johnson, Karli Buck $13.00

5 17.521 Wetzell, Bailey Gracie $0.00

6 17.607 Rufenacht, Kelsi EZ $0.00

2D

1 17.739 Cayemberg, Chelsea Black Majik Dejavous $67.00

2 17.826 Cayemberg, Chelsea Misty $45.00

3D

1 18.148 Lehman, Shailyn cinch $30.00

2 18.191 Bauman, Sam Mocha $22.00

3 18.205 Buss, Natalie Midgette $15.00

4 18.335 Holcomb, Lacey Undunn To Perfection $7.00

5 18.457 Baratka, Alexis Hickory $0.00

6 18.546 Buss, Nolan Frost N Flit $0.00

4D

1 18.981 Wetzell, Delaney Hollywood $22.00

2 19.182 Elfering, Jenna Rose $17.00

3 19.226 Wilund, Sidney SB Rooster Willie $11.00

4 19.294 Aeschbach, Katie Little Bit $6.00

5 19.305 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00

6 19.403 McGlin, Jackie Stealin Gold $0.00

7 19.969 Matush, Madeline Dawson $0.00

8 21.753 Balzer, Adrian Cash $0.00

9 22.484 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00

10 33.005 Hodorff, Sydni Luna $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Jennerjohn, Alana Rosie $0.00

0 17.049 Schramm, Shelby Zip $0.00

0 0 Jennerjohn, Alana Pistol $0.00

0 0 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

0 0 Wilfuer, Bailey Louie $0.00

0 0 Hallin, Kelsey Roxy $0.00

0 17.219 Cayemberg, Chelsea Viva $0.00



Dog Race Results 2013 Barrel Blitz 

1 Lucky Schneidewind

2 Kodi Johnson

1 Smarty Bigelow

2 Animal Kamber

3 Tiny Erwin

1 Sophie McFarland

2 Traitor Tritten

3 Maggie Walters

4 Missy Johanning

5 Cheyenne Vondra

Puppy 

Small Dog

Large Dog


